State of Rhode Island
Department of Administration / Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Island 02908-5855
Tel: (401) 574-8100 Fax: (401) 574-8387

Solicitation Information
June 21, 2016

ADDENDUM # 1

RFQ# 7550704
TITLE: THE MCCOY STUDY

Note to vendors:

e A second, non-mandatory tour is available Thursday July
23,2016 from 10am-12pm.

o McCoy Stadium, 1 Ben Mondor Way, Pawtucket, Rhode
Island 02860 (Office Entrance)

e The question period has been extended to Monday June 27,
2016 at 4:00 pm. Questions concerning this solicitation must
be received by the Division of Purchases at
Thomas.Bovis@purchasing.ri.gov in Microsoft Word format

e The submission deadline has been extended to Wednesday,
July 6™ at 11:30 am.

Attached includes:

¢ Sign in sheet from non-mandatory pre bid conference
held on 6/20/2016

Thomas Bovis
Interdepartmental Project Manager

Interested parties should monitor this website, on a regular basis, for any additional
information that may be posted
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State of Rhode Island

Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill
Providence, Rl 02908

“NON-MANDATORY" PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET
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w VENDOR: PLEASE SUBMIT A BUSINESS CARD IF AVAILABLE™
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State of Rhode Island

Divislon of Purchases

One Capitol HIlIl
Providence, RI 02308

"NON-MANDATORY" PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET
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State of Rhode Istand

Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill
Providence, Rl 02908

"NON-MANDATORY" PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET
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The McCoy Study

6/20/2016 at 1:00 pm

Purchasing Representative:

TOM BOVIS

Pre-bid START.TIME:

1:00 PM

. PROPOSAL "
/COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE. | *CONTACT PHONE NUMBER '  CONTACT FAXNG
7 9.}3 s7 N&\n\ \\m&k\m\@ Yol 854 z8ly |40 52/ 273> L
&\Q{ NK&M»\\\ Suite 32 \msﬁn\thn&r\\ Nl :

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14, .

15

2014-21 Date 5/9/2014

= VENDOR: PLEASE SUBMIT A BUSINESS CARD IF AVAILABLE™

Page 1of 3




